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Reccesed square light fitting for interior mounting,
ped with SMD LEDs. Housing made of aluminiu
different sizes, white colo e




SLIM-Q XS

SLIM-Q S

SLIM-Q M

SLIM-QL

LED?2 architectural lighting

6W

10W

15W

20W

3000K 480 Im

3000K 800 Im

3000K 1200 Im

3000K 1600 Im
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www.led2.eu/product/slim-q



